
2026 Planning Commission 
 

Meeting Date Website Posting 
Monday, January 12, 2026 *Agenda Posted to Website: 12/23/2025 
Monday, February 2, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 01/16/2026 
Monday, March 2, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 02/13/2026 
Monday, March 16, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 02/27/2026 
Monday, April 6, 2026 Cancelled due to 
County Government Holiday (Easter Monday) 

Agenda Posted to Website: 03/20/2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 *Agenda Posted to Website: 04/02/2026 
Monday, May 4, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 04/17/2026 
Monday, May 18, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 05/01/2026 
Monday, June 1, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 05/15/2026 
Monday, June 15, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 05/29/2026 
Monday, July 20, 2026 *Agenda Posted to Website: 07/02/2026 
Monday, August 3, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 07/17/2026 
Monday, August 17, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 07/31/2026 
Monday, September 21, 2026   Agenda Posted to Website: 09/04/2026 
Monday, October 5, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 09/18/2026 
Monday, October 19, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 10/02/2026 
Monday, November 02, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 10/16/2026 
Monday, November 16, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 10/30/2026 
Monday, December 7, 2026 Agenda Posted to Website: 11/20/2026 
Monday, December 21, 2026  Agenda Posted to Website: 12/04/2026 

(*) Indicates an early agenda posting due to an observed holiday. 


